


First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status

Tim Jones tjones@rmslifesafety.com 12/13/2022 13:18 approved

Jeff Fuchs jeff@cnwconstruction.com 12/21/2022 9:51 approved

Tony Naddaf tony@remodelinteriors.com 12/21/2022 13:19 approved

Holly Hockett holly@creeksideinc.net 12/30/2022 9:14 approved

Tyree Bramwell Litelectricalcontractors@gmail.com 1/3/2023 15:16 approved

Redi Ahad Norcalconstructioninc@gmail.com 1/3/2023 17:23 approved

Darrell Haase dhaase@precisiongc.com 1/4/2023 11:29 approved

Brett Diede brettdiede@diedeconstruction.com 1/4/2023 13:47 approved

Linda Gregorich estimating@diedeconstruction.com 1/4/2023 13:52 approved

Ray Razo ray.razo@alphaomegadata.com 1/4/2023 17:49 approved

Victoria Castaneda victoria@dcmgrp.com 1/4/2023 21:29 approved

Jeffrey Wagner jeffw@adautogate.com 1/5/2023 7:59 approved

Edward Lewis ELewis@shra.org 1/5/2023 9:00 approved

Dina D Dennis ddennis@shra.org 1/5/2023 9:55 approved

Paul Taormina paul@elevatortechnologyinc.com 1/5/2023 9:55 approved

thea mertens tmertens@shra.org 1/5/2023 10:00 approved

Michael Taylor mtaylor@shra.org 1/5/2023 10:01 approved

Ahmad Shoaib ashoaib@shra.org 1/5/2023 10:02 approved
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